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Farmers and Fisherfolks Parade Contest

Pinaka Contest

Raffle Prizes
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prloJECT PROCURTMENT [\4ANAGEL4ENT PLAN (pPN/P)

cY 2025

END-USER/UNIT: Extension Office

CH.ARGED TO TF

Project, Programs and Activities(PPAs):

1. FFD & UGMAD Search Committee, Visitors & Guests'Snacks during Farmer & Fisherfolks' Day
2. FFD & UGMAD Search Winners, Committee, Visitors & Guests' Lunch Buffet during Farmer & Fisherfolks' Day

PPI\4P#: PPMP-2025-012425-0895

Project Code: 20401 01 0-103

Schedule/Milestone of Aetivities (in quantities)

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Ju! Aug sep 0ct Nov Dee
Quantity /

Size
Estimated

Budget
Mode of

Procurement

Awards & Tokens
4 pack .10,000.00 Public Bidding

20 unit 50,000.00 Public Bidding

1 set 20,000.00 Pr.rblic Bldding

80,000.00

4

1

20

250
zqn

Food & Food Ingredients
Lunch Buffet Style 250 person 62,500"00 Public Bidding

Snacks At\,4 250 set 20,000.00 Public Bidding

Sub-Iofal 82,500.00

TOTAL BUDGET: 162,500.00

Note: Technical Specificat!ons for each ltem/Project being proposed shail be submitted as part of the PPI\4P
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